236

Apprupréatiuns for State Advances Account.

ZL‘A'l‘h ADVAN(;]*_‘S ACCOU N'l‘

wnmzucd

Number
of Persons.

1924-25.

Item.

46
47
48
49

51
52
53
o4

55

VOTE No. 85.—STATE ADVANCES—conttnued.

II.—Advances to Workers Branch—-
continued.

Subdiwision No.

Orner CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.
Payment to Valuation Department for—
Agency work
Valuation fees
Petty general expenses. ...
Postages, telegrams, and rent of boxes ...
Printing and stationery

Public Service Superannuatlon Fund contribution ... |

Refund of valuation fees on loans not entertained
Reut
Estimated credits-in- a,1d undez Secmon 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)—
Valuation fees . £5,200

Total—Subdivision No. II

Subdivision No. III.—Advances to Local Authorities

Branch.
SALARIES—
CLERICAL DIvISION.
Class IV—
1 at £400
Class VII—

1 at £230 (3 months), £205 (9 months)

OrHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—

Audit expenses, proportion of

Cleaning, lighting, heating, &c.

Interest on loans

New Zealand stock and bonds ma,uanemenn chmges
payable to Bank of England

Payment to Post and Telegra,ph Depa,rtment for .
services of officers

Postages, telegrams, and rent of boxes .

Printing and stationery

Public Service Supera,nnu&tlon Fund contribution ...

Rent

Total—Subdwision No. III

Subdivision No. IV.—Miscellaneous Business Branch.

Housing—
Salaries—
Crerican Division.
Class IV—
1 at £400
Class VII— £
2 at £295 590
1 at £230 (7 months), £305 5 months) 219
1 at £190 (9 months), £180 (8 months) 187
GeNERAL Division.
1 at £176 (11 months), £149 (1 month) 178
1 at £145 145

|
; 25

1924-25.

350
5,000
10
200
300
64
200
600

209, 972

400
2192

612

o0

30
103,200

565

26
125
13
100

104,133

400

996

318

1,714

212,874

104,745



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

