236

## $Appropriations \ for \ State \ Advances \ Account.$

## ${\bf STATE} \ \ {\bf ADVANCES} \ \ {\bf ACCOUNT}--continued.$

Number of Persons.	Item.	VOTE No. 85.—STATE ADVANCES—continued.	1924–25.	
1924–25.		Subdivision No. II.—Advances to Workers Branch—continued.	£	£
	37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued. Payment to Valuation Department for— Agency work Valuation fees Petty general expenses Postages, telegrams, and rent of boxes Printing and stationery Public Service Superannuation Fund contribution Refund of valuation fees on loans not entertained Rent Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)—Valuation fees £5,200	350 5,000 10 200 300 64 200 600	
		Total—Subdivision No. II	209,972	212,874
		Subdivision No. III.—Advances to Local Authorities Branch.		
	45	Salaries—  Clerical Division.  Class IV—		
1		1 at £400	. 212	
2	-		612	
	46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Audit expenses, proportion of Cleaning, lighting, heating, &c Interest on loans New Zealand stock and bonds, management charges payable to Bank of England Payment to Post and Telegraph Department for services of officers Postages, telegrams, and rent of boxes Printing and stationery Public Service Superannuation Fund contribution Rent	50 30 103,200 565 25 25 125 13 100	
		Total—Subdivision No. III	104,133	104,745
	55	Subdivision No. IV.—Miscellaneous Business Branch.  Housing—  Salaries—  CLERICAL DIVISION.  Class IV—		
1		1 at £400 £  Class VII—	400	
2		GENERAL DIVISION.  1 at £175 (11 months), £149 (1 month) 178 1 at £145 145	996 318	
7	-		1,714	
	ļ			